Appendix A

Regulatory Services

Nor'l'h North Northamptonshire Council

. Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road

-A Northamptonshire Cottoring NN16 8ot
_ Counc“ Tel: 0300 126 3000
www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Corby Zone
Hackney Carriage Table of Fares Price
Tariff 1
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- £3.20

for the whole distance

If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-

for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance £3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof £0.20
Waiting Time:-

Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds £0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds £0.20

Extra Charges
Tariff 2

For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday
+ 50% of the above

rates
For hiring’s begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,
Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
Tariff 3
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following + 100% over the
above rate

Boxing Day and 6pm on New year’s Eve to 5am the day following New
Year’s Day

If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days

ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT
ANY TIME

Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges) | £50.00 (subject to
extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the Corby zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or rate
of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.

No charge in excess of fifty pounds (E50) shall be made in the event of any hirer causing any
damage to or soiling the vehicle hired in any way, whether by vomiting, urinating, spitting or
otherwise.

Registered Office: North Northamptonshire Council, Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road, Kettering, NN16 8TL
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Regulatory Services

Nor'l'h North Northamptonshire Council

. Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road

-A Northamptonshire Cottoring NN16 8ot
_ Counc“ Tel: 0300 126 3000
www.northnorthants.gov.uk

East Northamptonshire Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares Price
Tariff 1
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- £3.20

for the whole distance

If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-

for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance £3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof £0.20
Waiting Time:-

Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds £0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds £0.20

Extra Charges
Tariff 2

For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday
+ 50% of the above

rates
For hiring’s begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,
Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
Tariff 3
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following + 100% over the
above rate

Boxing Day and 6pm on New year’s Eve to 5am the day following New
Year’s Day

If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days

ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT
ANY TIME

Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges) | £50.00 (subject to
extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the East Northamptonshire zone will be metered, unless an
alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.

No charge in excess of fifty pounds (E50) shall be made in the event of any hirer causing any
damage to or soiling the vehicle hired in any way, whether by vomiting, urinating, spitting or
otherwise.

Registered Office: North Northamptonshire Council, Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road, Kettering, NN16 8TL
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Regulatory Services

Nor'l'h North Northamptonshire Council

. Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road

-A Northamptonshire Cottoring NN16 8ot
_ Counc“ Tel: 0300 126 3000
www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Kettering Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares Price
Tariff 1
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- £3.20

for the whole distance

If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-

for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance £3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof £0.20
Waiting Time:-

Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds £0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds £0.20

Extra Charges
Tariff 2

For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday
+ 50% of the above

rates
For hiring’s begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,
Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
Tariff 3
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following + 100% over the
above rate

Boxing Day and 6pm on New year’s Eve to 5am the day following New
Year’s Day

If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days

ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT
ANY TIME

Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges) | £50.00 (subject to
extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the Kettering zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or
rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.

No charge in excess of fifty pounds (E50) shall be made in the event of any hirer causing any
damage to or soiling the vehicle hired in any way, whether by vomiting, urinating, spitting or
otherwise.

Registered Office: North Northamptonshire Council, Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road, Kettering, NN16 8TL
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Regulatory Services

Nor'l'h North Northamptonshire Council

. Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road

-A Northamptonshire Cottoring NN16 8ot
_ Counc“ Tel: 0300 126 3000
www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Wellingborough Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares Price
Tariff 1
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- £3.20

for the whole distance

If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-

for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance £3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof £0.20
Waiting Time:-

Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds £0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds £0.20

Extra Charges
Tariff 2

For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday
+ 50% of the above

rates
For hiring’s begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,
Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day
Tariff 3
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following + 100% over the
above rate

Boxing Day and 6pm on New year’s Eve to 5am the day following New
Year’s Day

If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days

ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT
ANY TIME

Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges) | £50.00 (subject to
extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the Wellingborough zone will be metered, unless an alternative
fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.

No charge in excess of fifty pounds (E50) shall be made in the event of any hirer causing any
damage to or soiling the vehicle hired in any way, whether by vomiting, urinating, spitting or
otherwise.

Registered Office: North Northamptonshire Council, Sheerness House, 41 Meadow Road, Kettering, NN16 8TL



